
        School Code-51471 Affilation No.- 1031454

Class Tuition Fees

Note 6 Class promotion cum computer,library and other activities Fees 1000/year(For Old Students 
Only)

 Global Academy Senior Sec. School, Bahuti, Mauganj 
Dise Code - 23140703813

Contect No. 8982791365
Fees Structure for Session 2026 - 2027 

Note 2 Admission fees - 4000/-             (For New Students Only)

   Nursery to UKG 15000 (5000 ×3= 15000 )

6th to 8th 18000 (6000 ×3= 18000)
9th to 10th 19500 (6500×3= 19500)

1st to 5th 16500 (5500×3= 16500)

11th to 12th 22500 (7500 ×3= 22500)

Other Charges  (The fee for enrollment or board exam form for classes 9th to 12th, wich will be decided by the board,will have to be paid 
separately) 

Note 1 Registration Fees - 1000/-          (For New Students Only)

Note 3 Exam Fees :- Nur. To UKG -500,1st to 5th-600,6th to 8th-700 & 9th to 12th-800/year
Note 4 Practical fees :- 9th to 10th 600 & 11th to 12th 1000/year (only for science Students)
Note 5 Red Cross  fees :- 9th to 10th 255/year & 11th to 12th 345/year

  Note 7
Fees Deposit Time:-  1st Installment - before 15th July, 2nd Installment - before 15th October 

& 3rd Installment- before 15th January
After the last date the  fee will be deposited with a late fee penalty of Rs.5/Day

Transpoart fee as per kilometre (for main Principal remark (if Fees Parents 
Note 8

Transpoart fee as per kilometre (for main 
road only)

Principal remark (if 
any)

Fees 
Calculation

Parents 
remark 
(if any)

1. This fee is for current 
session only. 

0-5 km 6000/year For session 2026-
275-6 km 7000/year

2.monthly fees facility  is 
not available.

6-7 km 8000/year Tuition fees 

7-8 km 9000/year

13-14 km 15000/year

8-9 km 10000/year Transport fees

17000/year

3. If you use the school 
transport facility, you will 
have to submit the full fee 
for current session, even if 
you leave the transport in 

between the session.

9-10 km 11000/year

10-11 km 12000/year Exam fees

11-12 km 13000/year

12-13 km 14000/year Practical fee 

16- 17 km 18000/year Other Fees

4. Turn the page to see fees 
according to village .

17-18 km 19000/year

18-19 km 20000/year Total-     

14-15 km 16000/year Red Cross Fees

15- 16 km

Note 9 Enjoy a 10% discount on your tution fees by paying all fees  in a single installment before july 
15th. Don’t miss this opportunity to save

Note :  You can fee deposite online through our school app. Please prefer to deposit fees online through our school app and 
get the receipt from there.

  I heary declare thait I …........................................... Have fully understood the above mentioned information and I am 
fully convinced to get ward................. ....................... Admitted into the class ….................. Date .............


